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Perceptions of UK decline by Brexit vote

To what extent, if at all, do you agree or disagree that the UK is in decline?

Strongly agree  Somewhat agree  Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree 9% Agree

Among all 11% 5% 65%
Remain

716%

Leave 14%  10% 54%

Base: Dec 2020 1,010 British adults 18-75, 10 - 11 December 2020, 478 Remain, 345 Leave
Source : Ipsos MORI / Economist
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Perceptions of UK decline by GE2019 vote

To what extent, if at all, do you agree or disagree that the UK is in decline?

Strongly agree Somewhat agree  Somewhat disagree Strongly disagree % Agree

65%

Among all
2019 Conservative 18% 11% 51%
2019 Labour 81%

Base: Dec 2020 1,010 British adults 18-75, 10 - 11 December 2020, 313 Conservative 2019, 289 Labour 2019
Source: Ipsos MORI / Economist
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Will today’s youth have a better or worse life than their
parents by Brexit vote

To what extent, if at all, do you feel that today's youth will have a better or worse life than their
parents, or will it be about the same?

Much better  Slightly better About the same Slightly worse Much worse % Worse

e -
Remain B 15%
- b -

57%

63%

Leave 10%

Base: Dec 2020 1,010 British adults 18-75, 10 - 11 December 2020, 478 Remain, 345 Leave

Source: Ipsos MORI / Economist M
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Will today’s youth have a better or worse life than their
parents by GE2019 vote

To what extent, if at all, do you feel that today's youth will have a better or worse life than their
parents, or will it be about the same?

Much better Slightly better About the same Slightly worse Much worse % Worse

Among all &% 16% 57%

2019 Conservative

2019 Labour LA 16%

Base: Dec 2020 1,010 British adults 18-75, 10 - 11 December 2020, 313 Conservative 289 Labour
Source: Ipsos MORI / Economist
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Will today’s youth have a better or worse life than their
parents by age

To what extent, if at all, do you feel that today's youth will have a better or worse life than their
parents, or will it be about the same?

Much better Slightly better About the same Slightly worse Much worse % Worse

55-75 L 15% 18% 32% 25% S7%

LSS 5% 8% 18% 65%

Base: Dec 2020 1,010 British adults 18-75, 10 - 11 December 2020, 78 18-24, 201 25-34, 190 35-55, 200 45-54, 341 55-75
Source: Ipsos MORI / Economist
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